
Government Engineering College Dahod 
Computer Engineering Department 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

Note: 

Academic Year 2023-24 Even Term 

Remedial / Backlog Exam Schedule (April - 2024) 
6th Semester (BE) 

Date 

15-04-2024 

16-04-2024 

20-04-2024 

Time 

18-04-2024 11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

20-04-2024 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

19-04-2024 11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

Date: 04th April 2024 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

12:30 PM to 01:30 PM 

IPDC 2 Exam will be online. 

Subject Code 

3160712 

3160704 

3160716 

3160717 

3160713 

3160714 

3160707 

3160715 

3160003 

Subject Name 

Microprocessor and Interfacing 

IOT and applications 

Theory of Computation 

Data Visualization 

Web Programming 

Data Mining 

ENGINE 

0AHOD 

System Software 

IPDC 2 

Students are instructed to be present in the classroom 15 minutes prior to the 
exam's start time. 

Advanced Java Programming 

Head of the Department 
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