## Government Engineering College Dahod Computer Engineering Department



Academic Year 2023-24 Even Term

## Remedial / Backlog Exam Schedule (April - 2024) 6th Semester (BE)

Sr.No.	Date	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
1	15-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3160712	Microprocessor and Interfacing
2	16-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3160704	Theory of Computation
3	18-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3160716	IOT and applications
			3160717	Data Visualization
4	19-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3160713	Web Programming
			3160714	Data Mining
5	20-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3160707	Advanced Java Programming
			3160715	System Software
6	20-04-2024	12:30 PM to 01:30 PM	3160003	IPDC 2

## Note:

- Students are instructed to be present in the classroom 15 minutes prior to the exam's start time.
- IPDC 2 Exam will be online.

Date: 04th April 2024

Head of the Department